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FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
D
Typ
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Dtugos$é robocza

Uchwyt

2-05-2024

4932352052

525.00

172.00

diamentowe

do wiercenia na mokro
1

450.00

11/4"UNC

SYMBOL: 4932352052 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395367092

4932352052 - Wet drill diamond crown WCHP, 11/4" UNC, 172
X 450/525 mm

+ Standard 1 1/4" UNC reception.

+ Engraving of diameter and type on the core reception for longterm visibility.
+ Laser welded segments guarantee against break off.

+ 10 mm segment height for superior life time.

T

1 812,42 zt (tax excl.)

(2 229,28 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/23807-4932352052-wet-drill-diamond-crown-wchp-1-14-unc-172-x-450525-mm.html
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